
 
 

CHUF in Chearsley: Chearsley Village Hall, Winchendon Road, Chearsley, Buckinghamshire, HP18 0DP                                                               

Chuf in Haddenham: C/o Haddenham Scout and Guide Centre, Banks Road, Haddenham, Buckinghamshire, HP17 8EE 

Phone:  01844 299123 (Haddenham)  /  01844 201858 (Chearsley)                

E-Mail: info@chufpreschool.co.uk                Web: www.chuf.co.uk 

 

Term Dates  

Chearsley & Haddenham Under Fives 

 Term Dates 2025/2026 

 

 

Autumn Term: 

 

Inset Days: Friday 5th September 2025, Friday 24th October 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 8th September to Wednesday 17th December 2025 

Half Term: Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025 inclusive 

 

 

 

Spring Term: 

 

Inset Days: Monday 5th January 2026 

Term Starts: Tuesday 6th January to Friday 27th March 2026 

Half Term: Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 2026 inclusive 

 

 

Summer Term: 

 

Inset Days: Monday 13th April 2026, Friday 17th July 2026 

Bank Holiday: Monday 4th May 2026 

Term Starts: Tuesday 14th April to Thursday 16th July 2026 

Half Term: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 inclusive 

mailto:info@chufpreschool.co.uk

